

F

SLP(C)No. 19312 OF 2004
ITEM No.4

Court No. 5

SECTION IX
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.19312/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 03/02/2004 in AN 1077/2003 in
Notice of Motion No. 1841/2001 in Suit No. 3898/2000 of The HIGH
COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY)

A.KRISHNAMURTHI

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

INTERNATIONAL FILM DISTRIBUTORS & ANR.
(With Appln(s). for c/delay in refiling SLP)
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent (s)

Date : 05/01/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Anand Padmanabhan, Adv.
Mr. Pramod Dayal,Adv.

For Respondent No.1Mr.P.H.Parekh, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Alex, Adv.
Ms. Sweety Manchanda, Adv. for
Mr. P.H.Parekh & Co.

For Respondent No.2 Mr. Maninder Singh,Adv.
Ms. Prathibha M.Singh, Adv.
Mr. Angad Mirdha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned for four weeks.

Anita

(Jasbir Singh)
Court Master